
RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Thailand 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
2 Thailand 10/05/2001 F 21811101518
3 Thailand 8/04/2002 F 21811101182
4 Kimberly Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
5
6

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Batle Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Women
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Chanya Mongkolchareonchok
Penphicha Somtavin
Nitradee Kraisuwan 

Tan Cordeiro



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Thailand 5/09/1997 M 11811000633
2 Lim Singapore 06/06/1993 M 11641000440
3 Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
4 Thailand 18/09/1995 M 11811000634
5 Thailand 28/11/1989 M 11811000660
6 Thailand 22/7/1998 M 11811102010
7 Thailand 09/02/2001 M 11811101158
8 Malaysia 2/07/1996 M 11131202459
9 Hiroyuki Japan 01/12/1984 M 10931202433
9 Thailand M 11811101131
9 Thailand M 11811102233
9 Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797

13 Indonesia 22/1/1998 M NEW
13 Thailand M 11811000324
13 Malaysia 11/12/1992 M 11131101111
13 Ong Malaysia 29/06/1998 M New
13 Malaysia 21/08/1993 M 11131202508
13 Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
19 Daniel Indonesia 31/08/1995 M New
19 Thailand M 11811202936
19 Thailand M 11811202548

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Batle Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Men
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Kanchanok  Sawangsri
Wukai

Chissanupong  Leewanit 
Kantachart Sawangsri 
Ratchasee Sitprasert
Putsun Teerapansakul
Chusana  Rompo

Teo Wei Kian Austn
Katoh

Panyapon Pongchaisiriku
Anupunt Aroongomet

Hor Bing Heng Jerome
Rivaldo

Nutakan Jaino
Abdul Wafy Bin Abdul Razak

Yong Jian Jakie
Chea Meng Yong
Choo Kien Lam

Gasita Firmansyah
Korlakot Srideshawiwat

Ronnapop Somtavin



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Lai Yi Zhao Malaysia 21/12/1984 F New
2 Tan Malaysia 12/05/1992 F 21131202593
3 Thailand 5/10/2001 F 21811101518
4 Lim Carlyle Malaysia 14/09/1992 F 21131202590
5 Thailand F 21811102272

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Freestyle Slide                                                            CATEGORY: Women
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Li Wen Audrey
Penphicha Somtavin

Jiraporn Chobwhan



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Lew Malaysia 29/07/1991 M 11641000418
2 Malaysia 26/05/1991 M 11131202505
3 Malaysia 9/09/1993 M 11131101159
4 Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
5 Thailand M 11811102233
6 Malaysia 23/04/1995    M New
7 Malaysia 17/12/1994 M 11131202537
8 Thailand M 11811202936
9 Malaysia 12/11/1992 M 11131101111

10 Lee Malaysia 15/09/1990 M New
11 Malaysia 27/06/2003 M New
12 Oi Malaysia 24/06/1995 M New
13 Malaysia 7/12/1989 M 11131202398
14 Thailand M 11811000324
15 Malaysia 12/06/1998 M New
15 Lim Malaysia 01/07/1996 M New
17 Lim Malaysia 12/01/1989 M New
18 Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
19 Ng Malaysia 01/04/2003 M New
20 Daniel Indonesia 31/08/1995 M New
21 Thailand M New
21 Jing Ming Desmond Malaysia 15/6/1999 M 11131202544
21 Ong Malaysia 29/06/1998 M New
21 Thailand 18/11/2000 M New
21 Ng Malaysia 11/05/1993 M 11131101125

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Freestyle Slide                                                            CATEGORY: Men
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

 Yun Choon
Tew Kah Meng
Saw Kah Seng

Choo  Kien Lam
Anupunt Aroongomet

Khairi Hazim bin Zainal'abidin
How Choon Ming

Korlakot Sridechawiwat
Abdul Wafy Bin Abdul Razak

Hian Loong Gilbert
Hussain Bin Abu Zar

Wen Di Dick
Muhammad Fizree Haqimi Bin Ahmad Tajudin 

Nutakan Jaino
Chuah Sueh Zhen

Cia Sin
Yi Khoon

Hor Bing Heng Jerome
Yiong Yiao Douglas

Gasita Firmansyah
Natapol Rueangthipphiphat

Koay
Yong Jian Jakie

Tammanoon Kongpan  
Jiun Hoong



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Thailand 10/05/2001 F 21811101518
2 Thailand 4/08/2002 F 21811202957
3 Thailand 15/05/2001 F New
4
5

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Speed Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Junior Women
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Penphicha Somtavin
Nitradee Kraisuwan
Sasikan Kongpan



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Malaysia 27/05/1998 M 11131202545
2 Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
3 Thailand M 11811102233
4 Thailand 10/05/2001 M 11811202913
5 Thailand 2/09/2001 M 11811101158
6 Jing Ming Desmond Malaysia 15/6/1999 M 11131202544
7 Adrian Indonesia 23/05/1998 M 10861202512
8 Thailand 18/11/2000 M New
9 Ong Malaysia 29/06/1998 M New

10 Thailand 22/02/2003 M New
11 The Malaysia 7/08/1997 M New
12 Thailand M New
13 Thailand M 11811202917
14 Malaysia 12/06/1998 M New
15 Daniel Indonesia 31/08/1995 M New
16 Thailand M New
17 Thailand 22/11/2001 M New
18 Willy Indonesia 31/08/2001 M New
19 Ng Malaysia 01/04/2003 M New
20 Malaysia 27/06/2003 M New

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Speed Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Junior Men
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Goh Kee Kiat
Chissanupong Leewanit

Anupunt Aroongomet
Watapong Kongpan

Chusana  Rompo
Koay

Aryaputra
Tammanoon Kongpan  

Yong Jian Jakie
Chakriya Jaiya 

Khoon Beng
Natapol Rueangthipphiphat
Peerawas Phudkuntha 

Chuah Sueh Zhen
Gasita Firmansyah

Taradol Inprab
Paradon Mudtaleb

Agathon
Yiong Yiao Douglas

Hussain Bin Abu Zar



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID

1 Kimberly Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
2 Thailand 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
3 Lim Carlyle Malaysia 14/09/1992 F 21131202590
4 Kong Malaysia 16/11/1992 F 21131202563
5 Lai Yi Zhao Malaysia 21/12/1984 F New
6 Sue Vy Malaysia 28/12/1992 F 21131202567
7 Tan Malaysia 12/05/1992 F 21131202593
8 Thailand F 21811102272

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Speed Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Senior Women

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Tan Cordeiro
Chanya Mongkolchareonchok

Yee Rou

Chooi
Li Wen Audrey

Jiraporn Chobwhan



D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Lim Singapore 06/06/1993 M 11641000440
2 Thailand 22/7/1998 M 11811102010
3 Chua Malaysia 10/11/1993 M 11131202505
4 Thailand 05/09/1997 M 11811000633
5 Oh Malaysia 23/09/1989 M 11131000530
6 Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
7 Thailand 18/09/1995 M 11811000634
8 Lew Malaysia 29/07/1991 M 11131101155
9 Malaysia 17/12/1994 M 11131202537

10 Malaysia 12/11/1992 M 11131101111
11 Min Xuan Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782
12 Thailand M 11811101131
13 Lim Malaysia 01/07/1996 M New
14 Malaysia 21/08/1993 M 11131202508
15 Thailand 29/12/1982 M 11811101115
16 Malaysia 12/07/1989 M 11131202398
17 Malaysia 02/07/1996 M 11131202459
18 Ng Malaysia 11/05/1993 M 11131101125
19 Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
20 Malaysia 9/09/1993 M 11131101159
21 Thailand M 11811202936
22 Indonesia 22/1/1998 M NEW
23 Chan Malaysia 04/09/1991 M NEW
24 Thailand 28/11/1989 M 11811000660
25 Malaysia 26/05/1991 M 11131202505
26 Thailand M 11811000324
27 Lim Malaysia 12/01/1989 M New
28 Lee Malaysia 15/09/1990 M New
29 Indonesia 12/06/1993 M New

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Speed Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Senior Men
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Wukai
Putsun Teerapansakul

Kar Sing
Kanchanok Sawangsri

Chee Kuan
Choo Kien Lam

Kantachart Sawangsri 
Yun Choon

How Choon Ming
Abdul Wafy Bin Abdul Razak

Teo
Panyapon Pongchaisiriku

Cia Sin
Chea Meng Yong

Vatayoot Chandrasen
Muhammad Fizree Haqimi Bin Ahmad Tajudin

Teo Wei Kian Austn
Jiun Hoong

Hor Bing Heng Jerome
Saw Kah Seng

Korlakot Sridechawiwat
Rivaldo

Kit Sing
Ratchasee Sitprasert

Tew Kah Meng
Nutakan Jaino

Yi Khoon
Hian Loong Gilbert

Stven Gunawan



D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Thailand 10/05/2001 F 21811101518
2 Thailand 4/08/2002 F 21811202957
3 Thailand 15/05/2001 F New
4
5

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Classic Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Junior Women
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Penpicha Somtavin 
Nitradee Kraisuwan
Sasikan Kongpan



D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
2 Thailand 2/09/2001 M 11811101158
3 Thailand 10/05/2001 M 11811202913
4 Thailand M 11811202548
5 Adrian Indonesia 23/05/1998 M 10861202512
6 Ong Malaysia 29/06/1998 M New
7 Thailand 22/11/2001 M New
8 Thailand 18/11/2000 M New
9 Thailand 22/02/2003 M New

10 Thailand M New
11 Daniel Indonesia 31/08/1995 M New
12 Thailand M New

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Classic Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Junior Men
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Chissanupong Leewanit
Chusana  Rompo

Watapong Kongpan
Ronnapop Somtavin

Aryaputra
Yong Jian Jakie

Paradon Mudtaleb
Tammanoon Kongpan  

Chakriya Jaiya 
Natapol Rueangthipphiphat

Gasita Firmansyah
Taradol Inprab



D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Thailand 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
2 Kimberly Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
3 Kong Malaysia 16/11/1992 F 21131202563
4 Thailand F 21811102272
5 Sue Vy Malaysia 28/12/1992 F 21131202567

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Classic Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Senior Women
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Chanya Mongkolchareonchok
Tan Cordeiro

Yee Rou
Jiraporn Chobwhan
Chooi



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID
1 Lim Singapore 06/06/1993 M 11641000440
2 Thailand 05/09/1997 M 11811000633
3 Thailand 28/11/1989 M 11811000660
4 Thailand 18/09/1995 M 11811000634
5 Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
6 Thailand 22/7/1998 M 11811102010
7 Malaysia 02/07/1996 M 11131202459
8 Thailand M 11811101131
9 Malaysia 21/08/1993 M 11131202508

10 Oh Malaysia 23/09/1989 M 11131000530
11 Min Xuan Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782
12 Malaysia 12/11/1992 M 11131101111
13 Hiroyuki Japan 01/12/1984 M 10931202433
14 Chua Malaysia 21/08/1993 M 11131202508
15 Thailand 29/12/1982 M 11811101115
16 Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
17 Indonesia 22/1/1998 M NEW
18 Indonesia 12/06/1993 M New

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

EVENT: Classic Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Senior Men
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Wukai
Kanchanok Sawangsri
Ratchasee Sitprasert
Kantachart Sawangsri 

Hor Bing Heng Jerome
Putsun Teerapansakul

Teo Wei Kian Austn
Panyapon Pongchaisiriku

Chea Meng Yong
Chee Kuan

Teo
Abdul Wafy Bin Abdul Razak

Katoh
Kar Sing

Vatayoot Chandrasen
Choo Kien Lam

Rivaldo
Stven Gunawan



RESULT

D.O.B WSSA ID

1 Thailand
21/04/2002 F 21811001059
05/09/1997 M 11811000633

2 Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
10/05/2001 F 21811101518

3 Thailand 29/12/1982 M 11811101115
4/08/2002 F 21811202957

PENANG INTERNATIONAL FREESTYLE SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

          EVENT: Pair Slalom                                                            CATEGORY: Open
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegaton Gender

Chanya Mongkolchareonchok
Kanchanok Sawangsri

Chissanupong Leewanit
Penpicha Somtavin 
Vatayoot Chandrasen
Nitradee Kraisuwan
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